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12 GAUGE 
THOMAS W ALLEN 1 
JOHN L BARNES 1 
TANNER BISSELL 1 
STUART L BROWN 1 
BILL BURKE 1 
BRANDON CADE 2 
LOUIS CAMPEDELLI 1 
DAVID M CHANCELLOR 1 
CHIP COSGROVE 1 
HOUSTON DESHOTELS 1 
LUKE W DESHOTELS 1 
DYLAN DICK 1 
STEVE DIXON 1 
CHRISTOPHER DOLE 1 
MICHAEL R DORE 13 
BO ECHOLS 1 
PATRICK FOWLER 1 
RALPH GRASSO 1 
VICTOR GUERRIERO 1 
OWEN C HAAS 1 
JEFFREY R HOLTZ 1 
KYLE HOOPER 1 
KATIE HUNT 1 
CHRIS KLINE 1 
FRANCIS V KOSMACKI 1 
LES LALA 1 
MICHAEL H LEE 1 
TOM LONGOLUCCO 1 
SHANE MANYIK 1 
GARY L MATTHEWS 1 
MIKE O'KEEFE 1 
MARYBETH PARRIS 1 
CHARLES PEACOCK 2 
MICHAEL L PETERSON 1 
ROB G PREDMORE 1 
CARTER ROYSTON 2 
DAVID J SCHIEBEL 1 
MICHAEL E SCHMIDT 1 
MIKE SCHMITT 1 
CHRIS SPINDER 1 
SHEAFFER STANFILL 1 
MICHAEL H STASIO 1 
BILLY JODY STEVENSON 1 
GRIFFIN C TOLIVER 1 
CODY S TOPPING 1 
DOMINICK VER MEER 1 
JASON L WARD 2 
STUART H WILKIESON 1 
ANDRE J WILLIAMS 1 
ANDREW WINDERS 1 
STEVEN WOOD 1 

 
20 GAUGE 
SAM ARMSTRONG 1 
JOHN A ARNETT 1 
CLAY BALDWIN 1 

DAVID BALLERINI 1 
JOSH L BEARD 2 
VAN BOERNER 1 
ALISON BOYETTE 1 
STUART L BROWN 2 
LAUREN BURGE 1 
GREG CARPENTER 1 
JOSEPH H CHARLES 1 
BRUCE CHRISTIAN 1 
CHIP COSGROVE 1 
HOUSTON DESHOTELS 2 
DYLAN DICK 1 
PATRICK FOWLER 1 
KATIE HUNT 1 
LES LALA 1 
MICHAEL H LEE 1 
ROBERT T LINDLEY 1 
BARKLEY LISTER 1 
RUSSELL NAPLES 1 
MICHAEL L PETERSON 1 
LINDSAY B PLESKO 1 
WILLIAM S PONDER 1 
DAVID J SCHIEBEL 1 
MICHAEL E SCHMIDT 1 
SHEAFFER STANFILL 1 
CRYSTAL STODDARD 1 
CONNOR M THIGPEN 1 
MARK TRAVIS 1 
MARK VAILLANCOURT 1 
JASON L WARD 1 
BILL WILSON 1 
STEVEN WOOD 1 

 
28 GAUGE 
SAM ARMSTRONG 1 
ANDREW T BIELMAN 1 
VAN BOERNER 1 
STUART L BROWN 1 
KEITH BRUMMITTE 1 
BRANDON CADE 1 
JERRY CHAMBERS 1 
HOWARD CHIN 1 
RICK CURTIN 1 
JOHN E DAUBENSCHMIDT 1 
DREW T FLEENER 1 
MIKE GERSCHICK 1 
BAILEY GLENEWINKEL 1 
KALEB B HALL 2 
TOM LONGOLUCCO 1 
STEVE E PATKE 1 
LINDSAY B PLESKO 1 
JOHN SANDERSON 1 
MICHAEL E SCHMIDT 1 
MIKE SCHMITT 1 
CODY SERGEANT 1 
RYAN N SMITHART 1 
SHEAFFER STANFILL 1 
KEVIN P SUITT 1 

JACK TAYLOR 2 
MARK VAILLANCOURT 1 
JAMES A WHYTE 1 
ANNA WOOD 1 

 
.410 BORE 
FRANCIS V KOSMACKI 1 
JASON SCHROEDER 1 
MARK VAILLANCOURT 1 

 
DOUBLES 
HOUSTON DESHOTELS 1 
CARTER ROYSTON 1 
 
 


